15TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems 15.19
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 000 023 C0201
15
T4
250A, 600V, 100% rated thermal-magnetic trip units
Magnetic only MCPs
Discount schedule S4T
30A - 250A Frame
 Breaker IC  at 480 VAC Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 600VAC/600VDC List
  kA  trip Catalog number price
   20A 500 T4NQ020TW $ 1673
   30A 500 T4NQ030TW 1673
   40A 500 T4NQ040TW 1673
   50A 500 T4NQ050TW 1673
   80A 400-800 T4NQ080TW 1706
 T4N 25 100A 500-1000 T4NQ100TW 1706
   125A 625-1250 T4NQ125TW 1839
   150A 750-1500 T4NQ150TW 1839
   200A 1000-2000 T4NQ200TW 1839
   250A 1250-2500 T4NQ250TW 1894
   20A 500 T4SQ020TW 2081
   30A 500 T4SQ030TW 2081
   40A 500 T4SQ040TW 2081
   50A 500 T4SQ050TW 2081
   80A 400-800 T4SQ080TW 2125
 T4S 35 100A 500-1000 T4SQ100TW 2125
   125A 625-1250 T4SQ125TW 2280
   150A 750-1500 T4SQ150TW 2280
   200A 1000-2000 T4SQ200TW 2280
   250A 1250-2500 T4SQ250TW 2307
   20A 500 T4HQ020TW 3990
   30A 500 T4HQ030TW 3990
   40A 500 T4HQ040TW 3990
   50A 500 T4HQ050TW 3990
   80A 400-800 T4HQ080TW 4034
 T4H 65 100A 500-1000 T4HQ100TW 4034
   125A 625-1250 T4HQ125TW 4155
   150A 750-1500 T4HQ150TW 4155
   200A 1000-2000 T4HQ200TW 4155
   250A 1250-2500 T4HQ250TW 4227
   20A 500 T4LQ020TW 6524
   30A 500 T4LQ030TW 6524
   40A 500 T4LQ040TW 6524
   50A 500 T4LQ050TW 6524
   80A 400-800 T4LQ080TW 6579
 T4L 100 100A 500-1000 T4LQ100TW 6579
   125A 625-1250 T4LQ125TW 6612
   150A 750-1500 T4LQ150TW 6612
   200A 1000-2000 T4LQ200TW 6612
   250A 1250-2500 T4LQ250TW 6739
   20A 500 T4VQ020TW 7478
   30A 500 T4VQ030TW 7478
   40A 500 T4VQ040TW 7478
   50A 500 T4VQ050TW 7478
   80A 400-800 T4VQ080TW 7519
 T4V 150 100A 500-1000 T4VQ100TW 7519
   125A 625-1250 T4VQ125TW 7552
   150A 750-1500 T4VQ150TW 7552
   200A 1000-2000 T4VQ200TW 7552
   250A 1250-2500 T4VQ250TW 7569
Magnetic-only MCPs
T4 - 250A Frame magnetic only (MCP - AC only)
Breaker IC at 480VAC Trip unit type Rating Adjustment
range
3 pole, 600VAC
Catalog number
List
price
T4N 25kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4N100E5W $ 1808
150A 150-1500 T4N150E5W 1948
250A 250-2500 T4N250E5W 2006
T4S 35kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4S100E5W 2252
150A 150-1500 T4S150E5W 2415
250A 250-2500 T4S250E5W 2444
T4H 65kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4H100E5W 4273
150A 150-1500 T4H150E5W 4401
250A 250-2500 T4H250E5W 4477
T4L 100kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4L100E5W 5656
150A 150-1500 T4L150E5W 5865
250A 250-2500 T4L250E5W 5985